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  Sandy Thompson QC Email:  gathompson@qldbar.asn.au 

  Tel:      07 3180 2222   Mbl:   0408 227 285 

     Applicants:   

Patrick Thomas Cullinane 

Lincoln Kingsley Crowley 

Dominic Henley Katter 

Julie Michelle Sharp 

 

 

Rebecca Treston QC Email:  treston@callinanchambers.com 

  Tel:      07 3218 0688 

Applicants:  

Mark Douglas Ambrose 

Christopher John Bevan  (interstate barrister) 

Tedd Francis Jordan 

Stephen James Lee 

Stephen Benjamin Whitten 

 

 

 Thomas Kirk QC Email:  tkirk@qldbar.asn.au 

  Tel:      07 3236 1626 

Applicants: 

Simon Richard Lewis 

Gregory Michael McGuire 

Timothy Anthony Ryan 

Amelia Louise Wheatley 

 

 Douglas Campbell QC Email:  djcampbell@qldbar.asn.au 

                   Tel:       07 3236 2598 

Applicants: 

Brett Edwin Codd 

Patrick James McCafferty 

Gregory Mark William Sayers 

Craig Anthony Wilkins 

Sydney John Williams 



 

          
 

 

 

Jeffrey Hunter QC Email:  jhunter@qldbar.asn.au 

  Tel:      07 3210 6884 

Applicants: 

Nicholas Harry Ferrett 

Peter William Hackett 

Christian Jennings 

Jessica Omra McClymont 

Scott Andrew McLeod 

 

 

Kylie Downes QC Email:  kedownes@northbankchambers.com.au 

  Tel:      07 3211 5767 

Applicants: 

Nicholas Andreatidis 

Andrew Maxwell Hoare 

Deborah Ann Holliday 

Anthony John Kimmins 

Benedict John Power 

 

 

Damian Clothier QC Email:  dclothier@qldbar.asn.au 

  Tel:      07 3229 2288 

Applicants: 

Damien Leigh Kerr Atkinson 

Catherine Anne Brewer 

Angus John Edwards 

Gavin John Patrick Handran 

Dominic James Pyle 

 

 

Jonathan Horton QC Email:  jhorton@qldbar.asn.au 

  Tel:      07 3211 3134 

Applicants: 

Vincent George Brennan 

Gary Richard Coveney 

Andrew John Greinke 

Gerard Raymond Mullins 

Jeffrey Bernard Rolls 

 


